The safety of occupants and users of public,
commercial and industrial premises is of
paramount importance. One important safety
feature is the appropriate use of fire performance
cables for critical safety systems, including fire
alarms, emergency lighting, PA systems, CCTV
systems and other emergency power supplies.
The correct selection and installation of these vital safety cables

Insulation Resistance (500V): ≥ 5000 MΩ.km.
6
01332 345431
For further information and detailed data sheets
please contact us on
01332 345431
For further information and detailed data sheets
please contact us on
Clips and nylon glands are white, if red are required add the letter “R” after the clip or gland coding.
* Clips for 2 or 3 cables. ** For ‘enhanced’ performance with Firetufplus A2 brass glands should be used for through joints.
Firetuf Firetufplus No. of cores Core area Fire resistant A2 brass Nylon OHLS® LUL approved
cable ref. cable ref. mm2 P-Clip gland ref.** gland ref. glands
FTZ2EH1.0 2 1.0 WP34 M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ2EH1.5 FTPLUS2EH1.5 2 1.5 WP34 (WP34/2/3*) M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ2EH2.5 FTPLUS2EH2.5 2 2.5 WP40 (WP38/2/3*) M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ3EH1.0 3 1.0 WP34 M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ3EH1.5 FTPLUS3EH1.5 3 1.5 WP37/3* M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ3EH2.5 FTPLUS3EH2.5 3 2.5 WP43 M20S 251/93 / 252/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ4EH1.0 4 1.0 WP37/3* M20S 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ4EH1.5 FTPLUS4EH1.5 4 1.5 WP43 M20 251/93 251-R [LSF]
FTZ4EH2.5 FTPLUS4EH2.5 4 2.5 WP47 M20 251/93 / 252/93 252-R [LSF]
Clip & Gland Selection Chart
Further conductor sizes available, details upon request.
Further conductor sizes available, details upon request.
Cable ref. No. of Conductor CSA Protective earth Nominal overall Approx. nett Capacitance Capacitance
cores Class mm2 conductor CSA mm2 diameter mm weight kg/km core-core PF/m core-screen PF/m
FTZ2EH1.0 2 1 1.0 1.0 7.0 83 100 175
FTZ3EH1.0 3 1 1.0 1.0 7.3 95 100 175
FTZ4EH1.0 4 1 1.0 1.0 8.2 115 100 175
FTZ7EH1.0 7 1 1.0 1.0 10.5 175 100 175
FTZ12EH1.0 12 1 1.0 1.0 13.5 275 100 175
FTZ19EH1.0 19 1 1.0 1.0 15.7 405 100 175
FTZ2EH1.5 2 1 1.5 1.5 7.9 110 102 180
FTZ3EH1.5 3 1 1.5 1.5 8.3 128 102 180
FTZ4EH1.5 4 1 1.5 1.5 9.5 160 102 180
FTZ7EH1.5 7 1 1.5 1.5 12.2 250 102 180
FTZ12EH1.5 12 1 1.5 1.5 15.7 390 102 180
FTZ19EH1.5 19 1 1.5 1.5 18.2 560 102 180
FTZ2EH2.5 2 1 2.5 2.5 9.3 160 115 205
FTZ3EH2.5 3 1 2.5 2.5 9.9 190 115 205
FTZ4EH2.5 4 1 2.5 2.5 11.3 235 115 205
FTZ7EH2.5 7 1 2.5 2.5 14.6 375 115 205
FTZ12EH2.5 12 1 2.5 2.5 19.5 610 115 205
FTZ19EH2.5 19 1 2.5 2.5 22.8 900 115 205
FTZ2EH4.0 2 2 4.0 4.0 11.1 243 125 230
FTZ3EH4.0 3 2 4.0 4.0 12.2 297 125 230
FTZ4EH4.0 4 2 4.0 4.0 13.8 365 125 230
Cable ref. No. of Conductor CSA Protective earth Nominal overall Approx. nett Capacitance Capacitance